North West Leicestershire Council Permitted Installations

Permit Reference

Main Class Activity

Trading Name

Directive

Trading Address

16 January 2024

Date Of Issue

Map Reference Map Reference

11/00034/A2

11/00092/BMOB

10/00012/B

11/00042/A2

A2 Installation

Part B Mobile Plant

B Installation

A2 Installation

lbstock Brick
Limited

Aggregate
Industries Ltd

Resco Products
(UK) Limited

Plastic Omnium
Automotive
Limited

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

Brickworks
Leicester Road
Ibstock
Coalville
Leicestershire
LE67 6HL
Aggregate Industries UK Limited
Bardon Road
Coalville
Leicestershire
LE67 1TL

Resco Products Ltd
Newbold Works
Melbourne Road
Ashbey De La Zouch
Leicestershire
LE65 1PL

Plastic Omnium
Huntingdon Way
Measham
Swadlincote
Leicestershire
DE12 7DS

16/02/2001

22/12/2005

25/07/2006

23/07/2012

East North
441511 311311
444515 312921
440052 319423
432244 312113



11/00044/A2

11/00046/B

11/00062/BMOB

11/00098/BMOB

11/00048/A2

A2 Installation

B Installation

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Mobile Plant

A2 Installation

Forterra Building
Products Limited

Red Bank
Manufacturing
Company Ltd

Aggregate
Industries UK Ltd

Aggregate
Industries UK Ltd

Measham
Terracotta Division

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

Red Bank Manufacturing
Brickworks

Atherstone Road
Measham

Swadlincote

Derby

DE12 7EL

Red Bank Manufacturing
Brickworks

Atherstone Road
Measham

Swadlincote

Derby

DE12 7EL

Bardon Quarry

Bardon Road

Coalville

Leicestershire

LE67 1TL

Aggregate Industries UK Limited

Bardon Road
Coalville
Leicestershire
LE67 1TL

Red Bank Manufacturing
Brickworks

Atherstone Road
Measham

Swadlincote

Derby

DE12 7EL

30/11/2007

21/02/2007

03/03/2010

21/12/2005

433674

433674

444552

444515

433674

310718

310718

312930

312921

310718



11/00050/BREDUC

11/00068/BMOB

11/00072/BMOB

11/00074/BMOB

11/00094/BMOB

11/00096/BMOB

B Installation

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Mobile Plant

Wavin UK
(Holdings) Ltd

Aggregate
Industries UK
Limited

Aggregate
Industries UK Ltd

Aggregate
Industries UK
Limited

Aggregate
Industries Ltd

Aggregate
Industries Ltd

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

Wavin UK Ltd
Butt Lane
Blackfordby
Swadlincote
Derby

DE11 8BQ
Aggregate Industries UK Limited
Bardon Road
Coalville
Leicestershire
LE67 1TL

Aggregate Industries UK Limited
Bardon Road

Coalville

Leicestershire

LE67 1TL

Aggregate Industries UK Limited
Bardon Road

Coalville

Leicestershire

LE67 1TL

Aggregate Industries UK Limited
Bardon Road

Coalville

Leicestershire

LE67 1TL

Aggregate Industries UK Limited
Bardon Road

Coalville

Leicestershire

LE67 1TL

30/10/2006

22/12/2005

20/06/2007

27/04/2007

22/12/2005

22/12/2005

432401

444515

444515

444515

444515

444515

318113

312921

312921

312921

312921

312921



11/00036/B

11/00038/B

11/00057/A2

10/00002/BREDUC

10/00008/BREDUC

*11/00004/B

B Installation

B Installation

A2 Installation

Part B Reduced Fee
Activity

Part B Reduced Fee
Activity

B Installation

FP McCann

Forticrete Limited

Ibstock Brick
Limited

Available Car
Limited

UK Assistance

Breedon
Aggregates

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

Pipeworks

Ellistown Terrace Road
Ellistown

Coalville
Leicestershire

LE67 1GD

Forticrete Ltd
Leicester Road

Ibstock

Coalville
Leicestershire

LE67 6HS

Brickworks Ellistown
Ellistown Terrace Road
Ellistown

Coalville
Leicestershire

LE67 1GD

Available Car

Station Road

Castle Donington
Derby

Leicestershire

DE74 2NL

Churchill Accident Repair Centre
Sills Road

Castle Donington
Derby

DE74 2US

Breedon Quarry
Main Street
Breedon On The Hill
Derby

DE73 8AN

09/05/2006

25/02/2011

08/10/2007

26/10/2001

04/02/2011

443966

441562

443885

444820

444446

440643

310666

311209

310514

328237

328609

323108



11/00008/B

11/00066/BMOB

11/00082/BMOB

11/00084/BMOB

11/00090/BMOB

11/00054/B

B Installation

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Mobile Plant

B Installation

Bardon Aggregates 1.1(B)(b) Mobile

Yeoman
Aggregates

Aggregate
Industries UK Ltd

Aggregate
Industries Ltd

Aggregate
Industries Ltd

Graphic Packaging

International Ltd

Crushing and
screening

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

Bardon Quarry

Bardon Road

Coalville

Leicestershire

LE67 1TL

Aggregate Industries UK Limited
Bardon Road

Coalville

Leicestershire

LE67 1TL

Aggregate Industries UK Limited
Bardon Road

Coalville

Leicestershire

LE67 1TL

Aggregate Industries UK Limited
Bardon Road

Coalville

Leicestershire

LE67 1TL

Aggregate Industries UK Limited
Bardon Road

Coalville

Leicestershire

LE67 1TL

Graphic Packaging International
Ltd

Interlink Way West

Bardon

Coalville

Leicestershire

LE67 1LB

22/12/2005

03/08/2006

16/10/2006

09/09/2005

30/06/2011

444552

444515

444515

444515

444515

444893

312930

312921

312921

312921

312921

311314



11/00078/BMOB

23/00005/BMOB

19/00006/BMOB

10/00021/BREDUC

11/00059/BREDUC

10/00007/BREDUC

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Reduced Fee
Activity

Part B Reduced Fee
Activity

Part B Reduced Fee
Activity

Aggregate 1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Industries UK Crushing and
Limited screening

1.1(B)(b) Mobile
Crushing and
screening

HKS Retail Limited

W M Morrisons
Supermarket PLC

HKS Retail Limited

Aggregate Industries UK Limited
Bardon Road

Coalville

Leicestershire

LE67 1TL

Bardon Hall

Copt Oak Road
Markfield

Coalville
Leicestershire

LE67 9P)

Pinnacle House
Breedon Quarry
Breedon On The Hill
Derby

DE73 8AP

Jet Garage

Ashby Road

Ibstock

Coalville
Leicestershire

LE67 6HA

Petrol Station
Morrisons Supermarket
Whitwick Road
Coalville

Coalville
Leicestershire

LE67 3FA

East Midlands Airport
Beverley Road
Castle Donington
Derby

DE74 2SA

01/10/2023

04/06/2019

07/06/2010

04/10/2010

28/04/2006

444515

446107

440740

440578

442894

445522

312921

312762

322998

310659

314817

325601



10/00004/BREDUC

10/00018/BREDUC

10/00022/BREDUC

11/00019/BREDUC

10/00019/BREDUC

10/00017/BREDUC

Part B Reduced Fee
Activity

Part B Reduced Fee
Activity

Part B Reduced Fee
Activity

Part B Reduced Fee
Activity

Part B Reduced Fee
Activity

Part B Reduced Fee
Activity

Castle Donington
Service Station

HKS Retail Limited

Shell UK Oil
Products Limited

Station Road
Service Station

HKS Retail Limited

Tesco Stores Ltd

Petrol Filling Station
Station Road

Castle Donington
Derby
Leicestershire

DE74 2NJ

Clock Tower Service Station

Ashby Road
Coalville
Leicestershire
LE67 3LF

Service Station
250 Bardon Road
Coalville
Leicestershire
LE67 4BL

Station Road Service Station

Station Road
Ashby De La Zouch
Leicestershire
LE65 2GL

Whitwick Filling Station

Talbot Street
Thringstone
Coalville
Leicestershire
LE67 5AW

Tesco Stores Petrol Station

Resolution Road
Ashby De La Zouch
Leicestershire
LE65 1TE

01/11/2006

08/11/2010

20/07/2001

03/11/2010

15/12/2010

444854

442126

444327

435548

443053

437036

328323

314414

313003

316454

316595

317300



11/00013/BREDUC

11/00016/BREDUC

10/00006/BREDUC

10/00016/BREDUC

10/00020/BREDUC

Part B Reduced Fee
Activity

Part B Reduced Fee
Activity

Part B Reduced Fee
Activity

Part B Reduced Fee
Activity

Part B Reduced Fee
Activity

Motor Fuel Ltd

Shell UK Retail

Moto Hospitality
Ltd

Motor Fuel Ltd

HKS Retail Limited

Service Station

Nottingham Road

Ashby De La Zouch
Leicestershire

LE65 1DR

Shell U.K. Qil Products Limited
Appleby Magna Service Station
Atherstone Road

Appleby Magna

Swadlincote

Derby

DE12 7AP

BP Petrol Station Moto Donington
Park Service Stat
Junction 23A
Ashby Road
Castle Donington
Derby

Derby

DE74 2TN

Petrol Station

2 Ashby Road
Measham
Swadlincote
Derby

DE12 7JW
Service Station
30 London Road
Coalville
Leicestershire
LE67 3JA

04/02/2011

01/11/2006

26/08/2009

08/11/2010

436927

430703

446684

433652

442867

317202

310109

325268

312589

314100



14/00007/BMOB

14/00009/BMOB

17/00011/BMOB

13/00001/B

15/00009/BMOB

17/00005/BMOB

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Mobile Plant

B Installation

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Mobile Plant

Aggregate
Industries Ltd

Aggregate
Industries Ltd

Aggegate
Industries UK Ltd

Airbourne Colours
Limited

Aggregate
Industries UK
Limited

the crushing,
grinding or other
size

the crushing,
grinding or other
size

the crushing,
grinding or other
size

Painting and
sraying of aircraft
etc

Concrete batching

Concrete batching

Bardon Hall
Bardon Road
Coalville
Leicestershire
LE67 4BH
Bardon Hall
Bardon Road
Coalville
Leicestershire
LE67 4BH
Bardon Quarry
Bardon Road
Coalville
Leicestershire
LE67 1TL
Building 35
Dakota Road
Castle Donington
Derby
Leicestershire
DE74 2SA
Bardon Hall
Copt Oak Road
Markfield
Coalville
Leicestershire
LE67 9P)J
Aggregate Industries UK Limited
Bardon Road
Coalville
Leicestershire
LE67 1TL

01/04/2014

01/04/2014

01/04/2017

01/01/2014

09/07/2015

01/07/2017

445123

445123

444552

444721

446107

444515

312869

312869

312930

325493

312762

312921



17/00007/BMOB

17/00009/BMOB

23/00007/BMOB

15/00001/BREDUC

11/00024/BREDUC

10/00013/BREDUC

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Reduced Fee
Activity

Part B Reduced Fee

Activity

Part B Reduced Fee
Activity

Aggregate
Industries UK
Limited

Aggregate

Industries UK Ltd

Clean Express

Roy Dennies Signs

Sherwood
Commercial
Vehicle Repair
Centre Ltd

Concrete batching Bardon Quarry

Concrete batching

Concrete batching

Dry Cleaning

Re-painting of
road vehicles

Re-painting of
road vehicles

Bardon Road
Coalville
Leicestershire
LE67 1TL
Bardon Quarry
Bardon Road
Coalville
Leicestershire
LE67 1TL
Aggregate Industries UK Limited
Bardon Road
Coalville
Leicestershire
LE67 1TL

34 High Street
Coalville
Leicestershire
LE67 3ED

Barns Heath Farm
Snarestone Road
Appleby Magna
Swadlincote
Derby

DE12 7A)
Sherwood Commercial Vehicle
Repair Centre Ltd
Enterprise Park
Trent Lane

Castle Donington
Derby

DE74 2NP

01/08/2017

01/04/2017

06/10/2023

01/01/2015

07/02/2011

18/01/2012

444552

444552

444515

442442

432851

444663

312930

312930

312921

314344

310103

328270



19/00002/BREDUC Part B Reduced Fee

10/00010/B

10/00011/B

11/00006/B

11/00022/B

15/00005/BMOB

Activity

B Installation

B Installation

B Installation

B Installation

Part B Mobile Plant

SDI Displays Powder Coating

Limited

Lafarge
Aggregates
Limited

Harlow Brothers
Limited

Breedon
Aggregates

K Borley & Son
Limited

Aggregate
Industries Ltd

SDI Displays Limited
Copt Oak Barn
Ridgefield Business Park
Nanpantan Road
Nanpantan
Leicestershire
Concrete Batching Plant
Lockington Quarry
Warren Lane
Lockington

Harlow Bros Ltd
Hathern Road

Long Whatton
Loughborough
Leicestershire

LE12 5DE

Cloud Hill Quarry
Stocking Lane
Breedon On The Hill
Willow Farm
Donisthorpe Lane
Moira

Swadlincote

Derby

DE12 6BB

Bardon Hall

Copt Oak Road
Markfield

Coalville
Leicestershire

LE67 9P)

27/06/2019

01/11/2010

18/03/2004

15/11/2010

01/04/2015

449305

439111

448690

441199

430831

446107

314337

319397

323077

321769

314760

312762



15/00007/BMOB

17/00001/BMOB

16/00007/BMOB

16/00016/BREDUC

17/00013/BMOB

19/00004/BMOB

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Reduced Fee
Activity

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Mobile Plant

Aggregate
Industries Ltd

Aggregate
Industries Uk
Limited

Aggregate

Industries

Fleet Auction
Group

Breedon Trading
Limited

Bardon Hall

Copt Oak Road
Markfield

Coalville
Leicestershire

LE67 9P)

Bardon Hall

Bardon Road
Coalville
Leicestershire

LE67 4BH

Bardon Hall

Copt Oak Road
Markfield

Coalville
Leicestershire

LE67 9P)J

Fleet Auction Group
Unit 1 Phoenix Park
Telford Way
Coalville
Leicestershire

LE67 3HB

Pinnacle House
Breedon Quarry
Breedon On The Hill
Derby

DE73 8AP

Aggregate Industries UK Limited

Bardon Road
Coalville
Leicestershire
LE67 1TL

01/04/2015

01/02/2017

01/04/2016

06/12/2016

01/01/2018

01/06/2019

446107

445123

446107

441507

440740

444515

312762

312869

312762

315043

322998

312921



21/00001/BMOB

21/00003/BMOB

21/00005/BMOB

23/00002/BMOB

18/00001/BREDUC

16/00009/A2

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Reduced Fee
Activity

A2 Installation

Flagstaff Service
Station

Harlow Bros Ltd

Aggregate Industries UK Limited
Bardon Road

Coalville

Leicestershire

LE67 1TL

Aggregate Industries UK Limited
Bardon Road

Coalville

Leicestershire

LE67 1TL

Aggregate Industries UK Limited
Bardon Road

Coalville

Leicestershire

LE67 1TL

Bardon Hall 20/05/2023
Copt Oak Road

Markfield

Coalville

Leicestershire

LE67 9PJ

Euro Garages Flagstaff Service 01/06/2018
Station

Lountside

Ashby De La Zouch

Leicestershire

Harlow Bros Ltd 01/07/2018
Hathern Road

Long Whatton

Loughborough

Leicestershire

LE12 5DE

444515

444515

444515

446107

437271

448690

312921

312921

312921

312762

317248

323077



18/00004/BMOB

18/00006/BMOB

18/00003/BMOB

22/00001/BREDUC

19/00009/BREDUC

23/00009/BMOB

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Mobile Plant

Part B Reduced Fee
Activity

Part B Reduced Fee
Activity

Part B Mobile Plant

Aggregate
Industries Uk Ltd

Aggregate
Industries Uk Ltd

Breedon Trading
Ltd

BCA FLEET
SOLUTIONS

Aggregate Industries UK Limited
Bardon Road

Coalville

Leicestershire

LE67 1TL

Aggregate Industries UK Limited
Bardon Road

Coalville

Leicestershire

LE67 1TL

Cloud Hill Quarry
Stocking Lane
Breedon On The Hill
Derby

DE73 8LB

British Car Auctions
Tamworth Road
Measham
Swadlincote

Derby

DE12 7DY

Kegworth Service Station
Derby Road
Kegworth

Derby
Leicestershire

DE74 2EN
Aggregate Industries UK Limited
Bardon Road
Coalville
Leicestershire

LE67 1TL

01/01/2019

01/01/2019

06/11/2018

01/04/2022

20/05/2020

444515

444515

441199

432834

448402

444515

312921

312921

321769

311828

326972

312921



